
HYUNDAI 
POWER PRODUCTS 

Specification 
Model 
Cable Length (m) 

Voltage (v) 

Gross Weight (kg) 

- - - - - --

Fully Assembled Dimenions H x W x L (mm) 

Net Weight (kg) 

HYUNDAI 

HYCH405 
40V CHARGER 

Hyundai HYCH405 40V lithium-ion fast 
battery charger designed for charging the 
batteries of our 40v Hyundai cordless, bat
tery-powered garden machinery range, in
cluding our chainsaw, leaf blower, lawn 
mowers, grass trimmer and hedge trimmer. 

HYCH405 
1.8 

230 
1.15 

220x180x120 

10.5 

1.8m 

Cable 

230V 10.5kg 
Weight 


