HYUNDAI POWER PRODUCTS



HYUNDAI HYCH405

40V CHARGER

Hyundai HYCH405 40V lithium-ion fast battery charger designed for charging the batteries of our 40v Hyundai cordless, battery-powered garden machinery range, including our chainsaw, leaf blower, lawn mowers, grass trimmer and hedge trimmer.









Chaoifiantian





Specification	
Model	HYCH405
Cable Length (m)	1.8
Voltage (v)	230
Gross Weight (kg)	1.15
Fully Assembled Dimenions H x W x L (mm)	220x180x120
Net Weight (kg)	10.5

